Schiiller m/w

Name

Greiner Diana
Finsterwalder Leonhard
Riedl Michael

Aufmuth Simon

Liem Valentin

Ott Anna

Lorenz Laurin
Engelmann Kaspar

Jais Lena

Hackl Adrian

Jugend Turnier 2025/2026

PSS

Jugend/Junioren m/w

Nolden Elias
Finsterwalder Marianne
Greiner Leopold
Nagl Maxi

Bder Victoria
Knauer Rebeca
Nagl Marina
Popp Julia

Hibler Maximilian
Nebl Carolin

Jais Verena
Kennerknecht Eva
Andre Julia
Krammer Luis

Jug

Jun i
Jug

Junll
Jun i
Junll
Jun i
Jug

Jun i
Junll
Jun Il
Jug

Jun Il
Junll

Verein

SG Iffeldorf

SG Seehausen

SV St. H. Hechendorf
SG Alt Bernried

SG Iffeldorf

SV St. H. Hechendorf
SG Iffeldorf

SG Alt Bernried

SG Seehausen

SV Forst

SG Iffeldorf

SG Seehausen

SG Iffeldorf

SV Séchering

SV Séchering

SV Séchering

SV Séchering

SV St. H. Hechendorf
SV St. H. Hechendorf
SV Séchering

SG Seehausen

SV Séchering

SG Seehausen

SG Seehausen

183
152
123

147

137

388
370
347
354
327
323
294
297
289

173
163
135
169

141

137
133
131

376
349
363
338
327
312
319
286
278
348
327
298
285
230

Rundel
Runde2
Runde3
Runde4

Frohsinn Unterhausen
SV St. Hub. Hechendorf
Alt-Bernried Bernried
SV Séchering

Runde 5 Polling - Gaumeisterschaft

Finale

VSG Peissenberg

5 Gesamt  Platz
356 1
315 2
258 3
169 4
147 5
141 6
137 7
137 8
133 9
131 10

11

12

13
764 1
719 2
710 3
692 4
654 5
635 6
613 7
583 8
567 9

348 10
327 11
298 12
285 13

230 14
0 15
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17
18
19
20
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

21
22
23
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